Last Name
ELLIS
LOGAN
MOORE
JOHNSON
SAPIA
SAPIA
MYATT
FISHER
GRAYSON
MURILLO
MORELAND
PAXTON
PAXTON
HATCHETT
WHITLEY
BOX
BILLINGSLEY BARKER
WINFIELD
WINFIELD
CASTILLO
ELLIS
MCCASLAND
TUCKER
FALKENBURY
MACHA
ANTHONY
MARTIN
HOPP
SCOTT
HOPE

HOPE
MARA
PEARCE
PEREZ
BALLEW
CARTER
TYSON
TYSON
FISHER

First Name
CARRIE
MARY
MARYAN
MISTY
MILO
BARBARA
SHAM
JAMES
NORMAN
EMILY
BETSY
SUSAN
BILLY
SHERRY
JANET
RONNIE
TRACY
BEAU
MARISSA
JUAN
RICHARD
RICHARD
LINDA
EDWINA
NATHAN
KATHERINE
LINDA
PHYLLIS
DEREK
BETTE
JOHNNY
JAMES
Joy
ADOLFO
EUGENIA
LINDSEY
JUANICE
TROY
CHRISTI

Voter Status
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

Check-In Date
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24

Check-In Time
04:57:29 PM
04:38:00 PM
04:31:03 PM
04:27:47 PM
04:18:07 PM
04:18:04 PM
04:05:26 PM
04:01:15 PM
03:54:16 PM
03:38:16 PM
03:28:53 PM
03:25:00 PM
03:24:58 PM
02:31:21 PM
02:27:39 PM
02:11:14 PM
02:03:09 PM
01:57:44 PM
01:57:42 PM
01:49:53 PM
01:04:27 PM
12:40:40 PM
12:15:53 PM
11:58:30 AM
11:40:39 AM
11:24:58 AM
10:55:10 AM
10:54:35 AM
10:51:33 AM
10:38:18 AM
10:38:03 AM
10:32:23 AM
10:04:23 AM
09:35:40 AM
09:16:39 AM
08:57:20 AM
08:56:18 AM
08:42:39 AM
08:28:01 AM




	Sheet

